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Endotracheal Tubes 

SPECIFICATION

• Medical grade PVC
• Sterilized for single-use
• Not made with natural rubber latex

• Standard 15mm connector
• Oral or nasal use
• Short or long-term use

Standard 15mm
Connector

Radiopaque
Black Line

Allows for tactile
sensation of cuff
volumeThe High-Volume/

Low-Pressure
Large Diameter Cuff
Designed to provide
a tracheal wall seal
at low pressures

Pilot Balloon

Uncuffed and Cuffed
MedSource Endotracheal Tubes are engineered 
with clear, flexible PVC, and a smooth Murphy 
eye as an alternative vent port

Item # ET Tube Uncu�ed Size ET Tube Cu�ed SizeItem #

MS-23120
MS-23125
MS-23130
MS-23135
MS-23140
MS-23145
MS-23150
MS-23155
MS-23160

2.0mm
2.5mm
3.0mm
3.5mm
4.0mm
4.5mm
5.0mm
5.5mm
6.0mm

4.0mm
4.5mm
5.0mm
5.5mm
6.0mm
6.5mm
7.0mm
7.5mm
8.0mm
8.5mm
9.0mm
9.5mm
10.0mm

MS-23250 
MS-23255 
MS-23260 
MS-23265 
MS-23270 
MS-23275 
MS-23280 
MS-23285 
MS-23290 
MS-23295 
MS-23210 

MS-23240
MS-23245

10 EA/BX

10 BX/CS

100 EA/CS

UOM


